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The following is the Berks County DHIA report for the month

of June, 1980 Only those herds averaging 1 5 pounds per day
orove r are listed

NO
■reed cows SDAYS

IN MILKOWNER
LRS
MILK

% LBS
FAT FAT

Hemdel Farms Inc
J Hershey Myer
Leroy E Howard
Stephen J Janos
HarvyM Weaver
H &G Schuler

P Mertz Brothers
Junge Farms
Mervm Brubaker
Arlan Knck
Glen High
Charles Plushanski
C 4T Kisslmg
BRB Farm
Geo Troutman Jr
R 4K Sanner
Swatara Dairy Farm
Ontelynn Acres
Mark A Wolfskill
A D Stoltzfus
Steven E Wagner
RogerS Buch
Kenneth Stutzman
Kenß Wolfskill
Linden Loch Hoi
Charles W Wagner
Donald B Duncan
John H Stump
Norman Z Nolt
Show Top Farms
Frank G Gromlich
Jaimore Farm
Molasses Hill Fm
Retland Farm
Larry E Phillips
William C Adams
Hylark Farm

yßlueMtn Academy
‘

Robert! Bowman
CarlE Hollenbach
Harold G Heck
C & F Strieker
Glenn E Hoffman
Good Bros
Bendy Brook Farm
F M Browns Sons

24 0 93 9
46 0 93 5

126 1 94 2
36 5 92 5
50 1 97 7
43 0 94 9
43 4 88 0
38 8 93 1
69 0 89 1
60 7 90 7
55 9 84 6
95 3 90 1
63 9 84 4
52 7 92 4
67 6 96 2
69 7 92 8
87 8 83 5
96 1 90 8
73 9 84 2

105 2 85 7
25 2 93 1
49 6 89 3
40 2 88 5
40 7 87 8
54 1 85 2
41 0 94 1
87 9 88 3
44 0 882
36 0 87 2

136 6 88 5
62 5 90 7
63 0 88 5
64 0 97 3
46 4 912
35 0 85 3
83 0 88 7
78 0 89 5

105 0 98 2
414 93 5
49 0 89 6
70 7 86 1
44 5 82 0
30 8 1000
55 0 82 0
45 0 77 8
86 9 86 9

B3
B3
B3

Wilmer Dreibelbis B3
Ernest C Hoftman 3
William Howerter 3
Charle- D Mr*cr B3
Larry L Mertz B3
Raymond A Seidel 3
Larry L Mertz B3
Mat Mar Farm Inc B3
John C Bartsch B3
Yost Brothers B3
J Merle Stutzman B3
Ernest 0 Miller B 3
Donald Burkholder G3
RayW Seidel B 3
Richard W Hoppes B 3
Adin Oberholtzer B 3
Bruce D Cammauf B 3
Irvin G Weaver G3
Alton Rohrbach B3
Daniel J Harmsh B3
P & T Werley B3
Roy Hoppes B3
Robert Sattazahn B3
George E Moyer 3
RayE Bicksler 3
TookA Miracle Farm B3
Win Dale Farm 4
Louis E Moyer 3
V Creek Haven Fm B3
Lynnacres/Dietnchs 3
C C Sattazhan B 3
Zahncroft Farm 3
Donald E Landis 3
Glenn B Gockley G3
Heindel Farms Inc 1
Barry Burkholder B 3
R B Burkholder B3
Marlin Stutzman B 3
Donald M Meyers 3
Troutmanfi Sons 3
Joseph F Walters G 3
Harry A Lutz G3
Pinnacle Vw Dairy B3
Harold L Miller G3
Luke Snyder B3
Robert Sittler B 3
Thomas Wisser B 3
Ralph W Haag G3
James H Adam B3
John R Lash B 3
K AD Dietrich B 3
E D Leatherman B 3
EarlW Latshaw B 3
Eleanor Siegfried 3
Vernon G Good B 3
Wilmer R Martin 3

OWNER
NAME OR NO MEED ACE

David P Herbert
Beauty H

Eleanor K Siegfried
Rose H
Patsy H
Maid H

Leroy E Howard
Gigi H
Fay H

Show Top Farms
Marlene

Zahncroft Farm
Winner H
Maybell H

.58
45
4 11

40
32

48
3-7

18,548

18,451
17,326
20,469

22,459
15,309

21,518

17,507
18,710

789
667

Daniel J Harmsh
Zemfer H

RogerS Buch
Jill H

Vista Grande Farm

4-0 305

Daisy H
Mark A Wolfskill

Lon H
Linden Loch Holstein

#75 H
Charles W Wagner

305

305

305

305

Rita H
Charles & Tim Kisslmg

Elsie H
Mindy H

Herb Top Farms

305

305
305

Cher H
Mertz Brothers

Maria H
Marne H

Ernest C Hoffman
Echo H

William G Howerter
Day H

295

48
3 1

281
305

305

Elsie
Arley

4 1
45
42
2 7

305
305
281
305Diane H

Charles Plushanski
Hatty H
Orange H
Leona H
Smokey H
Blossom H

Marlin J Stutzman
Alta H

Swatara Dairy Farm
#239 H
#54 H

R C & C E Wieder

106
68
5-7
38
32

302
305
305
305
305

44 305

76
3-2

298
305

Tammy H
Charles D Moyer

Emily 10 H

305

8-6
64

305
305Sprmt42 H

Kenneth L Stutzman
Debbie H

Way Har Farms
#56 H
#ll9 H

34 305

6-11
63

305
305

Stephen J Janos
Sonyab H 30

1 11
305
305Sueann H

Andrew D Stoltzfus
Jody H
Inka H
Jane H
Sue H
Jewel H

William C Adams
Beauty H

7-9
7 7
1 9
22
1-9

305
305
305
305
305

3-5
3-7

305
305Pear H

R R Troutman & Sons
Cookie H
Tease H
Sally H
Fan H
Mane H
Farrah H

4-11
6-5
2-11
3-10
6-7
2-1

305
305
305
305
305
305

738
Harold G Heck

Emma
Dodie

7- 305
8- 305

(Turn to Page C2O)

18,657

15,740
15,520

19,694

18,210
19,285

19,055

21,968
19,942

17,199
17,001

16,719
21,299
17,534
18,312
17,195

16,105
16,575

Lancaster Firming, Saturday, August 2,1980—€

20,812

20,690

14,011

22,529

21,836

17,786

115

701

691

698

782

743

754

24,085
20,336

15,422

839
723

15,780
18,929

19,202

20,859
18,815
16,167
17,421

657

652
689

674

749
781
698
719

18,885 834
25,493 962
18,110 802
26,178 773
27,696 1164

678

784
653

19,789
20,953
18,450
19,985
17,848
20,295

780

707
785

769

809
790

18,900
17,989

690
710

674
893
670
770
710

713
727

724
679
745
797
670
694

717
695

MAKE ME A
BULK MILK

COOLER THAT HAS
EVERYTHING!

—

„

The Mueller Model “OH” with HiPerForm cooling,
Mueller-Matic Automatic Washing System, and built-in
freezer protection control is the most advanced bulk
milk cooler in the world. The nation's most progressive
dairymen are using it. Shouldn't you be?

!J4
*W *

THE MUELLER MODELS OHf MHL, AND
MW WITH HIPERFORM MAKE ALL OTHER

BULK MILK COOLERS OBSOLETE
SEE THE MUELLER NEW MODELS

★ 500MW ★ 600 MW
The “MW” is one of the Lowest pouring Height Bulk tanks.

Check with us all the new features on the “MW” bulk tank.
If you are in the market for a bulk milk cooler and you don’t

check all the advantages of the Mueller "OH" “MHL”, and
“MW” you may be buying an obsoletecooler.

200 Gal. Girton
300 Gal. Girton
D-2 500 Gal. Girton
1000 Gal. Girton
500 Gal. Mojonnier

600 Gal. Mojonnier 400 Gal. Jamesway 500 Gal. Esco
500 Gal. Milkeeper 500 Gal. Jamesway 850 Gal Esco
(2) 800 Gal. Milkeepers 400 Gal. Dari-Kool 1500 Gal. "O"
(2) 1000 Gal. 500 Gal. Dari-Kool Mueller

Milkeepers 425 Gal. Esco

ASK US TO SEE A IN OPERATION, RIGHT ON THE FARM.F'R

WE ARE ONE OF THE ORIGINAL MUELLER DEALERS

QUEEN ROAD REFRIGERATION
Box 67, Intercourse, PA 17543

Phone; John D. Weaver -717-768-9006 or 768-7111 24 HOUR
SERVICEor Answering Service - 717-354-4374

DAYS
!N MILK

305

305
305
305

305
305

305

305
305

47 3
467
45 5

36
37
38

IRS.
MILK

1 72
1 71
1 71

703

695
663
737

699
733


